
Blessed Sacrament Archery Tournament 2/12/22

Overall Male

Place First Name Last Name School Grade Gender Division Score 10s

1 Harrison Harvey Southwest 11 Male HS 283 15

2 Henry Witte Pound 8 Male MS 281 16

3 Aidan Mach Southwest 9 Male HS 278 13

4 Ryan Spieker Southeast 12 Male HS 278 12

5 Dane Kolb Milford 11 Male HS 277 13

6 Andrew Furasek Pius X 11 Male HS 274 13

7 Tyler Childress East 11 Male HS 274 10

8 Piotr Korlacki East 11 Male HS 273 12

9 Howie Terry Southeast 11 Male HS 271 8

10 Dylan Pospisil North Star 12 Male HS 270 12

11 Aaron Wohleb Southwest 10 Male HS 270 7

12 Grant Helkenn Southwest 11 Male HS 269 10

13 Kellen Johnson East 11 Male HS 266 12

14 Jakob Voorhees East 11 Male HS 264 6

15 Andrew Wobig Norris 10 Male HS 263 8

16 Nathan Socha Pius X 11 Male HS 261 9

17 Ben Kendle East 9 Male HS 260 7

18 Colin Lafferty East 9 Male HS 260 6

19 Connor Rowe Southwest 9 Male HS 259 6

20 Eli Allen Southeast 10 Male HS 259 5

21 Owen Malone Southwest 11 Male HS 258 7

22 Hunter Falkinburg East 10 Male HS 258 6

23 Jay  Wissenburg Milford 8 Male MS 257 6

24 Nathanael Terry Southeast 12 Male HS 256 6

25 Camarion Mews Pound 8 Male MS 255 10

26 Canon Hulsebus Pound 7 Male MS 255 6

27 Isaac Erhart Southwest 11 Male HS 252 7

28 Maddox Sharp Blessed Sacrament 6 Male MS 252 6

29 Grant Torson Blessed Sacrament 7 Male MS 250 8

30 Logan Hershberger Milford 12 Male HS 250 5

31 Jacob Volpp Pound 7 Male MS 249 5

32 Rogan Carey Blessed Sacrament 7 Male MS 246 4

33 Elijah Schreiner St. Johns 6 Male MS 246 1

34 Dexter Wilson Moore  6 Male MS 242 5

35 Kaden McClanahan North Star 9 Male HS 241 5

36 Damien Brown North Star 9 Male HS 240 3

37 Jacob Lynch East 9 Male HS 239 5

38 Dean Skretta Ashland Greenwood 4 Male ES 238 9

39 Brayden Neesen Pound 8 Male MS 238 5

40 Ray Tuttle Goodrich 8 Male MS 238 4

41 Brody Schnieders Pius X 9 Male HS 236 1

42 Isaac Michaelson North Star 9 Male HS 233 4

43 Isaac Hughes Pius X 10 Male HS 233 3

44 Aden Minchow East 11 Male HS 232 3

45 Shane Emmons Blessed Sacrament 4 Male ES 231 2

46 Kayden Miller Pound 7 Male MS 230 4
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47 Xavier Tinsley Blessed Sacrament 6 Male MS 230 2

48 Evan Wandzilak Blessed Sacrament 5 Male ES 226 2

49 Alexander Farlin Pound 8 Male MS 225 3

50 Wyatt Kendle Dawes 8 Male MS 224 2

51 Jacob Jeanneret Pound 8 Male MS 224 1

52 Rian Sulley Southeast 12 Male HS 221 1

53 Noah Gonzalez Pound 6 Male MS 217 3

54 Caiden Krafka Pound 7 Male MS 217 2

55 Diego Gomez Blessed Sacrament 6 Male MS 215 4

56 Kaleb Chasek Southeast 12 Male HS 215 0

57 Eli Hughes Blessed Sacrament 5 Male ES 213 3

58 London Lambrecht Pound 8 Male MS 212 2

59 Kaden Higgins Pound 7 Male MS 211 4

60 Keyon Fatemi Pound 8 Male MS 201 5

61 Remington Nelson Pound 7 Male MS 201 2

62 Max Tvrdy Pius X 10 Male HS 200 0

63 Makayla Heigel Pound 6 Male MS 197 1

64 Zach Lehr Blessed Sacrament 7 Male MS 194 1

65 KADEN HUGHES Pound 6 Male MS 181 6

66 Chris Wissenburg Milford 6 Male MS 176 1

67 Porter Rothe Pound 8 Male MS 176 0

68 Brayden Chavez Pound 7 Male MS 170 1

69 Matthew Bol Blessed Sacrament 4 Male ES 170 1

70 Logan Malone Blessed Sacrament 4 Male ES 168 3

71 Clayton Williamson Pound 7 Male MS 167 0

72 Felipe Gomez Blessed Sacrament 4 Male ES 163 10

73 Brian Parnell Pound 6 Male MS 163 1

74 Skylar Hoffman East 12 Male HS 162 0

75 Eli Blaske Pound 7 Male MS 149 1

76 Eli Erhart Scott 6 Male MS 147 0

77 Mason Patras Pound 8 Male MS 142 2

78 Julian Matzen Pound 6 Male MS 116 2

79 Teague Blaske Pound 7 Male MS 104 0

Overall  Female

Place First Name Last Name School Grade Gender Division Score 10s

1 Mikenna Gerber Southeast 12 Female HS 277 12

2 Reagan Richters East 10 Female HS 276 12

3 Olivia Canaday Southwest 9 Female HS 275 13

4 Elaine Nordby Cornerstone Christian 9 Female HS 274 13

5 Cheyenne Blankenship Cornerstone Christian 11 Female HS 272 10

6 Maddie Tinsley Pius X 11 Female HS 271 12

7 Gabrielle Stoner East 11 Female HS 271 7

8 Charley Carey Blessed Sacrament 5 Female ES 267 11

9 LJ Nguyen North Star 12 Female HS 266 8

10 Paige Campbell Pius X 12 Female HS 264 10

11 Ava Martin East 11 Female HS 264 8

12 Lucy Hall Southeast 11 Female HS 261 8

13 Rebecca Furasek Pius X 9 Female HS 261 7
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14 Sandy Orwig East 10 Female HS 260 8

15 Taylor Alfred East 11 Female HS 260 7

16 Aiyanna Casillas Norris 8 Female MS 260 6

17 Hailey Green Southeast 10 Female HS 258 8

18 Carrie Terpsma Southwest 12 Female HS 255 5

19 Erin Nordby Cornerstone Christian 9 Female HS 254 8

20 Morgan Bridges Cornerstone Christian 10 Female HS 253 4

21 Meghan Morrison Cornerstone Christian 9 Female HS 252 6

22 Winnie Plants East 11 Female HS 252 5

23 Gracie Pendergras Pound 7 Female MS 250 8

24 Grace Nordby Cornerstone Christian 7 Female MS 249 6

25 Eva Erickson Southwest 12 Female HS 249 6

26 Rose Tuttle North Star 12 Female HS 248 5

27 Addison Wolfe Pound 8 Female MS 247 5

28 Rheanna May Cornerstone Christian 9 Female HS 244 5

29 Ariah Merrick homeschool 5 Female ES 243 5

30 Trinity Hamilton North Star 12 Female HS 242 4

31 Brinley Falkinburg East 9 Female HS 241 5

32 Natalie Meysenburg Blessed Sacrament 6 Female MS 241 5

33 Sadie Greenwood East 9 Female HS 239 4

34 Christine Gesch Goodrich 8 Female MS 237 4

35 Evanjolie Tiangco Mickle 7 Female MS 236 2

36 Anastasia Schreiner St. Johns 5 Female ES 235 5

37 Brenna Jackson Milford 9 Female HS 233 3

38 Maddie Hoyle Pound 6 Female MS 232 1

39 Claire Danner Blessed Sacrament 7 Female MS 227 5

40 Brooke Martin Southeast 9 Female HS 227 5

41 CJ Jeanneret Southeast 11 Female HS 227 1

42 Kat Tvrdy Pius X 12 Female HS 226 4

43 Cristina Parroquin Cornerstone Christian 7 Female MS 226 2

44 Mackyna Sklenar Pound 8 Female MS 225 5

45 Zoe Hoffmeyer East 12 Female HS 224 2

46 Allie Gerdes Milford 7 Female MS 224 1

47 Parker Lambrecht Pound 6 Female MS 223 4

48 Lacey Townsend Pound 6 Female MS 216 1

49 Eleanor Frye North Star 12 Female HS 214 4

50 Leahlani Deollos Pound 7 Female MS 213 4

51 Tesni Lashley Pound 6 Female MS 212 3

52 Abby Gibbons Pound 7 Female MS 206 4

53 Lillie Dixon Pound 8 Female MS 200 1

54 Savannah Runyan Pound 6 Female MS 198 2

55 Rebecca Davidson North Star 11 Female HS 195 1

56 Addy Seidler Fredstrom 5 Female ES 195 1

57 Kamryn Wanser Moore  7 Female MS 193 2

58 Aubrey Townsend Pound 8 Female MS 192 2

59 Mikayla Cieslik Southwest 11 Female HS 181 1

60 Ruby Hall Pound 7 Female MS 172 0

61 Adeline Morrison Cornerstone Christian 6 Female MS 169 1

62 Macey Pauli Pound 8 Female MS 168 1
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63 Ava Andretti Pound 6 Female MS 168 0

64 McKenna Blaske Pound 8 Female MS 156 1

65 Mackenzie Deans Pound 8 Female MS 147 0

66 Isabelle Koch Pound 7 Female MS 137 0

67 Lucy Stegman Blessed Sacrament 4 Female ES 122 0

68 Eleanor Spady Pound 6 Female MS 98 0

Elementary School Male

Place First Name Last Name School Grade Gender Division Score 10s

1 Dean Skretta Ashland Greenwood 4 Male ES 238 9

2 Shane Emmons Blessed Sacrament 4 Male ES 231 2

3 Evan Wandzilak Blessed Sacrament 5 Male ES 226 2

4 Eli Hughes Blessed Sacrament 5 Male ES 213 3

5 Matthew Bol Blessed Sacrament 4 Male ES 170 1

6 Logan Malone Blessed Sacrament 4 Male ES 168 3

7 Felipe Gomez Blessed Sacrament 4 Male ES 163 10

Elementary School Female

Place First Name Last Name School Grade Gender Division Score 10s

1 Charley Carey Blessed Sacrament 5 Female ES 267 11

2 Ariah Merrick homeschool 5 Female ES 243 5

3 Anastasia Schreiner St. Johns 5 Female ES 235 5

4 Addy Seidler Fredstrom 5 Female ES 195 1

5 Lucy Stegman Blessed Sacrament 4 Female ES 122 0

Middle School Male

Place First Name Last Name School Grade Gender Division Score 10s

1 Henry Witte Pound 8 Male MS 281 16

2 Jay  Wissenburg Milford 8 Male MS 257 6

3 Camarion Mews Pound 8 Male MS 255 10

4 Canon Hulsebus Pound 7 Male MS 255 6

5 Maddox Sharp Blessed Sacrament 6 Male MS 252 6

6 Grant Torson Blessed Sacrament 7 Male MS 250 8

7 Jacob Volpp Pound 7 Male MS 249 5

8 Rogan Carey Blessed Sacrament 7 Male MS 246 4

9 Elijah Schreiner St. Johns 6 Male MS 246 1

10 Dexter Wilson Moore  6 Male MS 242 5

11 Brayden Neesen Pound 8 Male MS 238 5

12 Ray Tuttle Goodrich 8 Male MS 238 4

13 Kayden Miller Pound 7 Male MS 230 4

14 Xavier Tinsley Blessed Sacrament 6 Male MS 230 2

15 Alexander Farlin Pound 8 Male MS 225 3

16 Wyatt Kendle Dawes 8 Male MS 224 2

17 Jacob Jeanneret Pound 8 Male MS 224 1

18 Noah Gonzalez Pound 6 Male MS 217 3

19 Caiden Krafka Pound 7 Male MS 217 2

20 Diego Gomez Blessed Sacrament 6 Male MS 215 4

21 London Lambrecht Pound 8 Male MS 212 2

22 Kaden Higgins Pound 7 Male MS 211 4
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23 Keyon Fatemi Pound 8 Male MS 201 5

24 Remington Nelson Pound 7 Male MS 201 2

25 Makayla Heigel Pound 6 Male MS 197 1

26 Zach Lehr Blessed Sacrament 7 Male MS 194 1

27 KADEN HUGHES Pound 6 Male MS 181 6

28 Chris Wissenburg Milford 6 Male MS 176 1

29 Porter Rothe Pound 8 Male MS 176 0

30 Brayden Chavez Pound 7 Male MS 170 1

31 Clayton Williamson Pound 7 Male MS 167 0

32 Brian Parnell Pound 6 Male MS 163 1

33 Eli Blaske Pound 7 Male MS 149 1

34 Eli Erhart Scott 6 Male MS 147 0

35 Mason Patras Pound 8 Male MS 142 2

36 Julian Matzen Pound 6 Male MS 116 2

37 Teague Blaske Pound 7 Male MS 104 0

Middle School Female

Place First Name Last Name School Grade Gender Division Score 10s

1 Aiyanna Casillas Norris 8 Female MS 260 6

2 Gracie Pendergras Pound 7 Female MS 250 8

3 Grace Nordby Cornerstone Christian 7 Female MS 249 6

4 Addison Wolfe Pound 8 Female MS 247 5

5 Natalie Meysenburg Blessed Sacrament 6 Female MS 241 5

6 Christine Gesch Goodrich 8 Female MS 237 4

7 Evanjolie Tiangco Mickle 7 Female MS 236 2

8 Maddie Hoyle Pound 6 Female MS 232 1

9 Claire Danner Blessed Sacrament 7 Female MS 227 5

10 Cristina Parroquin Cornerstone Christian 7 Female MS 226 2

11 Mackyna Sklenar Pound 8 Female MS 225 5

12 Allie Gerdes Milford 7 Female MS 224 1

13 Parker Lambrecht Pound 6 Female MS 223 4

14 Lacey Townsend Pound 6 Female MS 216 1

15 Leahlani Deollos Pound 7 Female MS 213 4

16 Tesni Lashley Pound 6 Female MS 212 3

17 Abby Gibbons Pound 7 Female MS 206 4

18 Lillie Dixon Pound 8 Female MS 200 1

19 Savannah Runyan Pound 6 Female MS 198 2

20 Kamryn Wanser Moore  7 Female MS 193 2

21 Aubrey Townsend Pound 8 Female MS 192 2

22 Ruby Hall Pound 7 Female MS 172 0

23 Adeline Morrison Cornerstone Christian 6 Female MS 169 1

24 Macey Pauli Pound 8 Female MS 168 1

25 Ava Andretti Pound 6 Female MS 168 0

26 McKenna Blaske Pound 8 Female MS 156 1

27 Mackenzie Deans Pound 8 Female MS 147 0

28 Isabelle Koch Pound 7 Female MS 137 0

29 Eleanor Spady Pound 6 Female MS 98 0

High School Male
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Place First Name Last Name School Grade Gender Division Score 10s

1 Harrison Harvey Southwest 11 Male HS 283 15

2 Aidan Mach Southwest 9 Male HS 278 13

3 Ryan Spieker Southeast 12 Male HS 278 12

4 Dane Kolb Milford 11 Male HS 277 13

5 Andrew Furasek Pius X 11 Male HS 274 13

6 Tyler Childress East 11 Male HS 274 10

7 Piotr Korlacki East 11 Male HS 273 12

8 Howie Terry Southeast 11 Male HS 271 8

9 Dylan Pospisil North Star 12 Male HS 270 12

10 Aaron Wohleb Southwest 10 Male HS 270 7

11 Grant Helkenn Southwest 11 Male HS 269 10

12 Kellen Johnson East 11 Male HS 266 12

13 Jakob Voorhees East 11 Male HS 264 6

14 Andrew Wobig Norris 10 Male HS 263 8

15 Nathan Socha Pius X 11 Male HS 261 9

16 Ben Kendle East 9 Male HS 260 7

17 Colin Lafferty East 9 Male HS 260 6

18 Connor Rowe Southwest 9 Male HS 259 6

19 Eli Allen Southeast 10 Male HS 259 5

20 Owen Malone Southwest 11 Male HS 258 7

21 Hunter Falkinburg East 10 Male HS 258 6

22 Nathanael Terry Southeast 12 Male HS 256 6

23 Isaac Erhart Southwest 11 Male HS 252 7

24 Logan Hershberger Milford 12 Male HS 250 5

25 Kaden McClanahan North Star 9 Male HS 241 5

26 Damien Brown North Star 9 Male HS 240 3

27 Jacob Lynch East 9 Male HS 239 5

28 Brody Schnieders Pius X 9 Male HS 236 1

29 Isaac Michaelson North Star 9 Male HS 233 4

30 Isaac Hughes Pius X 10 Male HS 233 3

31 Aden Minchow East 11 Male HS 232 3

32 Rian Sulley Southeast 12 Male HS 221 1

33 Kaleb Chasek Southeast 12 Male HS 215 0

34 Max Tvrdy Pius X 10 Male HS 200 0

35 Skylar Hoffman East 12 Male HS 162 0

High School Female

Place First Name Last Name School Grade Gender Division Score 10s

1 Mikenna Gerber Southeast 12 Female HS 277 12

2 Reagan Richters East 10 Female HS 276 12

3 Olivia Canaday Southwest 9 Female HS 275 13

4 Elaine Nordby Cornerstone Christian 9 Female HS 274 13

5 Cheyenne Blankenship Cornerstone Christian 11 Female HS 272 10

6 Maddie Tinsley Pius X 11 Female HS 271 12

7 Gabrielle Stoner East 11 Female HS 271 7

8 LJ Nguyen North Star 12 Female HS 266 8

9 Paige Campbell Pius X 12 Female HS 264 10
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10 Ava Martin East 11 Female HS 264 8

11 Lucy Hall Southeast 11 Female HS 261 8

12 Rebecca Furasek Pius X 9 Female HS 261 7

13 Sandy Orwig East 10 Female HS 260 8

14 Taylor Alfred East 11 Female HS 260 7

15 Hailey Green Southeast 10 Female HS 258 8

16 Carrie Terpsma Southwest 12 Female HS 255 5

17 Erin Nordby Cornerstone Christian 9 Female HS 254 8

18 Morgan Bridges Cornerstone Christian 10 Female HS 253 4

19 Meghan Morrison Cornerstone Christian 9 Female HS 252 6

20 Winnie Plants East 11 Female HS 252 5

21 Eva Erickson Southwest 12 Female HS 249 6

22 Rose Tuttle North Star 12 Female HS 248 5

23 Rheanna May Cornerstone Christian 9 Female HS 244 5

24 Trinity Hamilton North Star 12 Female HS 242 4

25 Brinley Falkinburg East 9 Female HS 241 5

26 Sadie Greenwood East 9 Female HS 239 4

27 Brenna Jackson Milford 9 Female HS 233 3

28 Brooke Martin Southeast 9 Female HS 227 5

29 CJ Jeanneret Southeast 11 Female HS 227 1

30 Kat Tvrdy Pius X 12 Female HS 226 4

31 Zoe Hoffmeyer East 12 Female HS 224 2

32 Eleanor Frye North Star 12 Female HS 214 4

33 Rebecca Davidson North Star 11 Female HS 195 1

34 Mikayla Cieslik Southwest 11 Female HS 181 1
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